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Rang Verband Total

Teilnehmer Serien IZ Punkte

1 Zürich 2259
Vögele Hugo 1953 V 95 94 95 96 97 92 6 569

Cossu Peter 1961 S 90 93 97 97 95 93 9 565

Spörndli Regula 1958 S 96 93 90 95 93 96 8 563

Hegi Gertrud 1968 S 95 98 92 90 94 93 10 562
376 378 374 378 379 374 33

2 Graubünden 2235
Hartmann Kaspar 1955 V 93 96 93 94 97 94 12 567

Stiffler Andrea 1959 S 94 95 94 94 90 92 10 559

Frischknecht Carl 1958 S 94 90 94 92 95 90 10 555

Kühnis Georg 1968 S 95 90 99 88 92 90 9 554
376 371 380 368 374 366 41

3 Thurgau 2212
Schläpfer Werner 1966 S 96 95 93 94 97 92 14 567

Schleiss Guido 1966 S 95 87 89 93 91 94 7 549

Ruckstuhl Diego 1952 V 89 88 94 92 90 95 6 548

Schläpfer Franziska 1993 E 93 91 87 90 94 93 7 548
373 361 363 369 372 374 34

4 Schaffhausen 2189
Stanger Markus 1963 S 96 95 90 93 90 98 11 562

Steiger Peter 1962 S 93 90 93 87 93 93 5 549

Hubli Engelbert 1948 V 90 92 93 89 82 93 11 539

Ritzmann Fritz 1949 V 89 92 81 93 90 94 3 539
368 369 357 362 355 378 30

5 Glarus 2187
Hürlimann Martin 1964 S 97 94 93 89 95 90 10 558

Hürlimann Ernst 1966 S 95 90 94 91 93 91 8 554

Zweifel Felix 1951 V 91 90 90 90 90 91 11 542

Mächler August 1955 V 94 87 90 87 84 91 4 533
377 361 367 357 362 363 33
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Rang Teilnehmer Kanton Punkte

1 Vögele Hugo 1953 V Zürich 569
36-18-5-1-0-... 95 94 95 96 97 92 6

2 Schläpfer Werner 1966 S Thurgau 567
34-21-3-2-0-... 96 95 93 94 97 92 14

3 Hartmann Kaspar 1955 V Graubünden 567
31-25-4-0-0-... 93 96 93 94 97 94 12

4 Cossu Peter 1961 S Zürich 565
32-22-5-1-0-... 90 93 97 97 95 93 9

5 Spörndli Regula 1958 S Zürich 563
30-23-7-0-0-... 96 93 90 95 93 96 8

6 Stanger Markus 1963 S Schaffhausen 562
30-23-6-1-0-... 96 95 90 93 90 98 11

7 Hegi Gertrud 1968 S Zürich 562
29-24-7-0-0-... 95 98 92 90 94 93 10

8 Stiffler Andrea 1959 S Graubünden 559
27-28-2-3-0-... 94 95 94 94 90 92 10

9 Hürlimann Martin 1964 S Glarus 558
27-24-9-0-0-... 97 94 93 89 95 90 10

10 Frischknecht Carl 1958 S Graubünden 555
25-25-10-0-0... 94 90 94 92 95 90 10

11 Kühnis Georg 1968 S Graubünden 554
29-18-11-2-0... 95 90 99 88 92 90 9

12 Hürlimann Ernst 1966 S Glarus 554
23-28-9-0-0-... 95 90 94 91 93 91 8

13 Schleiss Guido 1966 S Thurgau 549
23-25-10-2-0... 95 87 89 93 91 94 7

14 Steiger Peter 1962 S Schaffhausen 549
23-25-10-2-0... 93 90 93 87 93 93 5

15 Schläpfer Franziska 1993 E Thurgau 548
21-28-9-2-0-... 93 91 87 90 94 93 7

16 Ruckstuhl Diego 1952 V Thurgau 548
22-25-12-1-0... 89 88 94 92 90 95 6

17 Zweifel Felix 1951 V Glarus 542
19-28-9-4-0-... 91 90 90 90 90 91 11

18 Hubli Engelbert 1948 V Schaffhausen 539
19-31-7-2-0-... 90 92 93 89 82 93 11

19 Ritzmann Fritz 1949 V Schaffhausen 539
20-28-10-1-0... 89 92 81 93 90 94 3

20 Mächler August 1955 V Glarus 533
14-28-15-3-0... 94 87 90 87 84 91 4

Ostschweizer Ständematch G300 - D1 Elite


